* Tuesday, July 1 Wednesday, July 2 Thursday, July 3 Friday, July 4 Saturday, July 5
. » ;\\ //‘\ OPEN STUDIO Exploring Artistic Elements Portraits OPEN STUDIO
Y /\ 9-12PM In your Medium 1-3pm 1-3PM
. [f ‘\ 1-4pm 4 o
. . W/Ruth Little mDF, "
AR * 9 .
Ty
Monday, July 7 Tuesday, July 8 Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 10 Friday, July 11 Saturday, July 12
Peg’s Paint In Portraits Exploring Artistic Elements OPEN STUDIO
W/ Peggy Juneau 1-3pm In your Medium 1-3PM
9-1pm 1-4pm
W/Ruth Little
Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15 Wednesday, July 16 Thursday, Julyl7 Friday, July 18 Saturday, July 19
Critiques of Artwork OPEN STUDIO Introduction to Water Portraits Exploring Artistic Elements OPEN STUDIO
W/Ruth Little 9-12 Color Pigments 1-3pm In your Medium 1-3PM
1PM Workshop 1-4pm
W/ Ruth Little W/Ruth Little
1-4pm
Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22 Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24 Friday, July 25 Saturday, July 26
Social Gathering OPEN STUDIO Portraits Exploring Artistic Elements OPEN STUDIO
Palo Verde Art Room 9-12PM 1-3pm In your Medium 1-3PM
Bring a snack to share! 1-4pm
12 noon W/Ruth Little
time
Monday, July 28 Tuesday, July 29 Wednesday, July 30 Thursday, July 31
OPEN STUDIO Portraits
9-12 PM 1-3pm
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